

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12603/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2011 in CRA No. 405/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KISHOR LAXMAN SANAS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRMALA AJIT LAHOTI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-notify on Friday, the 13th May, 2011 alongwith
records of SLP(C) no. 13128/2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master